
Executive Master Cyber Security  - Course Schedule 2023

Lessons start at 9:30 and finish at 17:00 unless stated otherwise

Year 1 Year 2
Module Module

Thursday 2 February 2023

Introduction to Cyberspace

Thursday 2 February 2023

Global Politics of Cyber Security ( Gov) / 
Case Studies in Cyber Security (Tech)

Friday 3 February 2023 Friday 3 February 2023
Friday 10 February 2023 Friday 10 February 2023
Friday 17 February 2023 Friday 17 February 2023

Friday 10 March 2023 Friday 10 March 2023
Friday 17 March 2023 Friday 17 March 2023
Friday 24 March 2023 Exam Friday 24 March 2023 Exam

Thursday 30 March 2023

Introduction to Cyber Security

Friday 31 March 2023 Cyber Security Master thesis
Friday 31 March 2023 Thursday 6 April 2023 Cyber Security Master thesis

Friday 14 April 2023 Friday 14 April 2023
First Electives: Cyber Security of Industrial control Systems (Tech)/

Actors and Behaviour in Cyberspace (Gov)
Friday 21 April 2023 Friday 21 April 2023
Friday 28 April 2023 Friday 28 April 2023
Friday 12 May 2023 Friday 12 May 2023
Friday 26 May 2023 Exam Friday 26 May 2023 Exam

Friday 2 June 2023

Cyber Risk and Risk Management

Friday 2 June 2023 Cyber Security Master thesis
Friday 9 June 2023 Friday 9 June 2023 Cyber Security Master thesis

Friday 16 June 2023 Friday 16 June 2023

Second Elective: Data mining for Cyber Security ( Tech)/
Cyber Crisis Management & Communication (Gov)

Friday 23 June 2023 Friday 23 June 2023
Friday 30 June 2023 Friday 30 June 2023

Friday 7 July 2023 Friday 7 July 2023
Friday 14 July 2023 Exam Friday 14 July 2023 Exam

Thursday 31 August 2023

Legal perspectives on Cyber Security 

Thursday 31 August 2023

Thesis

Friday 1 September 2023 Friday 1 September 2023
Thursday 7 September 2023 Thursday 7 September 2023

Friday 8 September 2023 Friday 8 September 2023
Friday 15 September 2023 Exam Friday 15 September 2023
Friday 22 September 2023

Cyber Security Economics 

Friday 22 September 2023
Friday 29 September 2023 Friday 29 September 2023

Friday 6 October 2023 Friday 6 October 2023
Friday 13 October 2023 Exam Friday 13 October 2023

Thursday 2 November 2023

Cyber Security Management in Organisations (Gov)/
Technical Measures and Interventions (Tech)

Thursday 2 November 2023
Friday 3 November 2023 Friday 3 November 2023

Friday 10 November 2023 Friday 10 November 2023
Friday 17 November 2023 Friday 17 November 2023
Friday 24 November 2023 Friday 24 November 2023

Friday 1 December 2023 Friday 1 December 2023
Friday 8 December 2023 Exam Friday 8 December 2023

Thursday 14 December 2023

Regulating Security in Cyberspace (Gov)/
Network Security (Tech) 

Thursday 14 December 2023
Friday 15 December 2023 Friday 15 December 2023
Friday 22 December 2023 Friday 22 December 2023

Friday 12 January 2024 Friday 12 January 2024
Friday 19 January 2024 Friday 19 January 2024
Friday 26 January 2024 Friday 26 January 2024
Friday 2 February 2024 Exam Friday 2 February 2024


